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NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
2023 

PETOSKEY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
Spitler Administration Building 

1130 Howard Street, Petoskey, MI  49770 
231-348-2100 

 
 

Meetings are normally held on the Third Thursday of each month at 7:00 p.m. in the  
Spitler Administration Building Board Room. 

 
The meetings through December 2023 are scheduled as follows: 

 
  Thursday  January 19, 2023  7:00 p.m. 

  TUESDAY  February 14, 2023  7:00 p.m. 

  Thursday  March 16, 2023   7:00 p.m.   

  Thursday  April 20, 2023   7:00 p.m. 

  Thursday  May 18, 2023   7:00 p.m. 

  Thursday  June 15, 2023   7:00 p.m. 

  Thursday  July 20, 2023   7:00 p.m.  

Thursday  August 17, 2023  7:00 p.m. 

  TUESDAY  September 19, 2023  7:00 p.m. 

  Thursday  October 19, 2023  7:00 p.m. 

  Thursday  November 16, 2023  7:00 p.m.    

  Thursday  December 21, 2023  7:00 p.m.  

    

 
Jenni Attie, Secretary 

Petoskey Board of Education 
 

 
 

Board Meeting Minutes are located and available for inspection at: 
 

The Office of the Superintendent 
Spitler Administration Building 

1130 Howard Street, Petoskey, MI  49770 
  

Any person with a disability who needs accommodations for participation in a meeting should contact: 
 

Executive Assistant to the Superintendent 
231-348-2355 


